RESULTAT
NOLIACUPEN 2, VDM, JDM 22 juni

Plats: Gammliavallen, Umea (19.00-21.00)
Vader: Mulet men uppehall, ca 15 grader varmt, svaga vindar

Tavlings- Jens Malmgren
ledare:

Speaker: Ivar Séderlind
Starter: Gustaf Bjorklund

Eltid: Per Andersson

100 m (VDM)

Heat 1 vind +1,1

M Oskar Rosén Olofsson 88 IFKUmed 11.40
M Richard Olsson 86 Lycksele LK 11.58
M Robin Jonsson 89 Skellefted AIK 12.31
M Robert Lindberg 88 Skellefted AIK 12.41
M Andreas T-Larsson 89 Riviera 12.62
1VDM Bengt Eklund 33 Skelleftea AIK 18.21

Heat 2 vind +1,0

K Nina Fjellner 88 Slagnas IF 12.94
K Beatrice Norberg 90 IFKUmed 13.60
K Linn Bodén 90 Skellefted AIK 13.64
200 m (JDM)

Heat 1 vind +0,9

2JDM Robin Rohlen 90 IFKUmea 23.73
4JDM Robert Lindberg 88 Skelleftea AIK 25.07
3M Andreas T-Larsson 89 Riviera 25.86
5JDM Ted Karlsson 92 IFKUmea 28.65

Heat 2 vind +0,9

1JDM Oskar Rosén Olofsson 88 IFKUmea 22.92
™ Richard Olsson 86 Lycksele LK 23.02
3JDM Staffan Ekefjard 87 Skellefted AIK 23.80
2M Ake Larsson 57 Umedalens IF 24.48

Heat 3 vind +1,3



1JDM
2JDM
3JDM
4JDM
5JDM

Martina Eriksson
Linn Bodén

Nina Fjellner
Jennifer Boresson
Therese Ohman

3000 m (GPS, VDM)

Heat 1

™
2M
3M
4M
1M35
5M
6M
2M35
1M45
™
8M
oM

Heat 2

1K
2K
3M35
3K
10M
4K
5K
11M
6K
1M60

Tony Berglund
Tim Kerro
Kristoffer Osterlund
Per Wikberg
Rickard Hedelin
Daniel Westerberg
Andreas Brodin
Johan Sandberg
Lars-Ake Ekman
Michael Lindgren
Per Liv

Stefan Thomson

Anna Rahm
Helena Olofsson
Patrik Lindstrom
Karin Harnesk
Anton Stenlund
Angelica Wiklund
Maria Lundgren
Simon Klein
Karolin Granberg
Kurt Karlsson

Kula (VDM, JDM)

™

1K

2K

1M50
1M55
2M55
1M60
2M60
1M65
2M65
1M70
2M70
1K60

Christer Sarin
Helena Engman
Beatrice Norberg
Urban Lindberg
Lars Bergsten
Henning Perneholm
Ake Pettersson
Ivar Séderlind
Stig Marklund
Axel Jonsson
Bengt Eklund
Douglas Eriksson
Gunilla Moreus

88
90
88
89
88

75
84
72
83
70
82
72
68
60
74
79
74

81
78
69
80
85
91
72
91
83
45

78
76
90
55
48
50
43
44
40
37
33
35
39

Slagnas
Skelleftea AIK
Slagnas IF
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Asjéns IF
IKSU Friidrott
IFK Umed
IKSU Friidrott
Oarksnibbs HK
Domnarvet
Riviera

Ranas 4H
Ranas 4H
IKSU Friidrott
Skelleftea IF
Skelleftea AIK
IKSU Friidrott
Malmo Al

IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Jalles TC

IFK Umed
Riviera

IFK Umed
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK
Sandvik IK
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
Skelleftea AIK
Umedalens IF
Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umea
IFK Umed

26.53
27.52
27.65
27.84
28.02

8.33.46
8.33.68
8.38.07
8.46.67
8.48.49
8.59.55
9.00.94
9.30.69
9.33.03
9.49.40
9.51.11
9.568.99

9.51.63
10.12.16
10.16.67
10.28.22
10.33.27
10.46.75
10.55.02
11.07.82
11.58.40
13.15.63

12.82
15.07
9.77
10.31
10.15
8.38
8.60
8.50
8.25
8.14
9.56
7.96
7.30



Héjd (VDM, JDM)

1JDM
2JDM
3JDM
1M55
2M55
1M70

1JDM
2JDM

Jonas Ogren

Ted Karlsson
Simon Klein
Henning Perneholm
Lars Bergsten
Bengt Eklund

Therese Ohman
Sofie Ogren

91
92
91
50
48
33

88
91

Skelleftea AIK
IFK Umed
IFK Umea
Sandvik IK
Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

Skelleftea AIK
Skelleftea AIK

158
146
142
150
145
105

161
146



